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	Last Name
	City
	State/Prov
	Zip/Postal
	Country
	Email

	James
	Wong
	Vancouver
	WA
	98661
	USA
	jwong44@gmail.com

	Patricia
	Johnson
	Surrey
	BC
	V2H 4Y1
	CA
	patricia_j@hotmail.com 

	Adam
	Johnson
	Surrey
	BC
	V2H 4Y1
	CA
	afj25@gmail.com

	Balbinder
	Sandhu
	Vancouver
	BC
	V6M 2H3
	CA
	balbi@hotmail.com

	Marianne
	Lewis
	Seattle
	WA
	98105
	USA
	mlewis8765@western.com

	John
	Wately
	Seattle
	WA
	98105
	USA
	jwately@msd.edu

	Madison
	James
	Orlando
	FL
	32807
	USA
	madison_j@release.org

	Andrew
	Tomison
	Winnipeg
	MN
	M3H H5J
	CA
	andy-tom@yahoo.com

	Masoud
	Jasmali
	Downtown Dubai
	Dubai
	
	UAE
	m.jasmali@gmail.com

	Niles
	Whitmore
	London
	
	NW11 2BQ
	UK
	nwhitmore@baker.net

	Ginny
	Whitmore
	London
	
	NW11 2BQ
	UK
	gwhitmore@baker.net

	Helene
	Bouchard
	Nice
	
	98001
	FR
	bouchard77@gmail.com 

	Bryan
	Bailey
	Toronto
	ON
	M3V 8W1
	CA
	bb6661@bell.ca

	Carl
	Davies
	Boise
	ID
	83703
	USA
	carld@yahoo.com

	Scott
	Richardson
	Lexington
	KY
	40502
	USA
	srichardson@sprint.com

	Penny
	Richardson
	Lexington
	KY
	40502
	USA
	prichardson@sprint.com

	Larry
	Lewis
	Halifax
	NS
	B0P 2N3
	CA
	llewis@sprint.ca

	Peter
	Bouchard
	Toronto
	ON
	M1M 8T6
	CA
	pbouchard@bell.ca

	Frank
	Smithers
	Lethbridge
	AB
	T2J 5A4
	CA
	smithers-f@gmail.com

	Tom
	Stuart
	Everett
	WA
	98920
	USA
	tomstuart@gmail.com

	Daniel
	Owens
	Fresno
	CA
	93704
	USA
	dowens88@gmail.com

	Robert
	McTavish
	Edinburgh
	Scotland
	EH8 4F6
	UK
	rlmctavish@netz.co.uk

	Quinton
	Cameron
	Clifton 
	
	8001
	South Africa
	qc234@hotmail.com

	Xiang Tsu
	Xhu
	Guangdong City
	Guangdong
	
	CHN
	xiang-xhu@gmail.com

	Marisa
	Hitaka
	Nagano
	
	380 345
	JPN
	marisah9@halo.net

	Rafael
	Avila
	Lisbon
	
	4250
	Portugal
	raf-avila@lisbonnet.org

	William
	Rutherford
	Northampton
	England
	WA
	UK
	bruther@gmail.com

	Arnie
	Pasquali
	Brooklyn
	NY
	11204
	USA
	arnie303@hotmail.com

	Dexter
	Turner
	Chicago
	IL
	60605
	USA
	dexter003@yahoo.com

	Miraki
	Yamoto
	Hakodate
	
	040-0062
	JPN
	myamoto@gmail.com

	Jonas
	Edwards
	Wyndham
	Western Australia
	650216
	AU
	Jedwards45@wyndham.net

	Ivan
	Dabrowski
	Prague
	
	74874
	Czech Republic
	dabrowski44@hotmail.com

	Jenny
	Peterson
	Wyndham
	Western Australia
	650216
	AU
	jcpeterson@whyndham.net

	Davey
	Brackett
	Kalgoorlie
	Western Australia
	6430
	AU
	2brackett@gmail.com

	Katey
	Macintosh
	Canberra
	New South Wales
	26101
	AU
	Kmac44@newsouth.net

	George
	Simpson
	Portland
	OR
	97236
	USA
	gsimpson@climbers.net

	Jimmy
	Hernandez
	Silver City
	NM
	87032
	USA
	jhernandez@gmail.com

	Elaine
	Cameron
	Winnipeg
	MN
	R2C 7Y6
	CA
	ecameron@hotmail.com

	Owen
	Grant
	Edmonton
	AB
	T3R 9N1
	CA
	ogrant55@rogers.com

	Irene
	Edwards
	Vancouver
	BC
	V6J 2Y7
	CA
	iedwards@shaw.ca

	Geoff
	Lim
	Vancouver
	BC
	V7K 2P9
	CA
	glim9966@hotmail.com

	Alfie
	Kilgoren
	Beijing
	
	101400
	CHN
	akilgoren@halo.net

	Kelly
	O’Brien
	Wyndham
	Western Australia
	650216
	AU
	kobrien@wyndham.net 

	Ian
	Immerson
	Cape Town
	
	42
	South Africa
	immerson66@hotmail.com 

	Trevor
	Yates
	Nice
	
	98003
	FR
	trevor675@gmail.com 

	Ernie
	Ungers
	Portland
	OR
	97223
	USA
	theungers@sprint.com 

	Neil
	Brown
	Wyndham
	Western Australia
	650216
	AU
	neil_brown@gmail.com 

	Lisa
	Lim
	Vancouver
	BC
	V5N 2W3
	CA
	llim35@hotmail.com 



